April 2025 - Summary of Schedule Changes

B-5716

&)

B-6051
BR-0060
BR-0099
BR-0140
BR-0141
BR-0174
HE-0001B
HE-0016
HL-0007
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
P-5709
R-5600
R-5717B

R-5724B
R-5826B
U-2817
U-4700CA
U-4700CB
U-4758
U-5302
U-5789
U-5965
U-6043
U-6143

WBS
45672.1.2
48708.1.1
67060.1.1
67099.1.1
67140.1.1
67141.11
67174.1.1
49742.1.3
51325.1.1
49366.1.1
15BPR.103.3
15BPR.118.3
15BPR.128.3
15BPR.153.3
46920.1.1
45818.1.FR1
50213.1.3

50217.1.3
47098.1.3
34868.1.FD3
35993.1.10
35993.1.11
40251.1.1
48000.1.1
44361.1.2
45979.1.1
46984.1.1
48326.1.1

* DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT

COUNTY
ROCKINGHAM
GASTON
ALAMANCE
RUTHERFORD
DAVIDSON
ROCKINGHAM
PENDER
BUNCOMBE
BRUNSWICK
WAKE

WAKE
GASTON
BUNCOMBE
MOORE
GUILFORD
JACKSON

CURRITUCK,
CAMDEN

CHATHAM
MONTGOMERY
PITT
CALDWELL
CALDWELL
GUILFORD
WAKE
ONSLOW
GASTON
GASTON
GASTON

Page 1 of 1

CHANGE

DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 8/19/25
DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 12/16/25
DELAYED FROM: 9/16/25 TO: 2/17/26
DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 2/17/26
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 9/16/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 11/18/25
ADDED TO: 10/21/25

ADDED TO: 9/16/25

DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 12/16/25
DELAYED FROM: 11/18/25 TO: 4/21/26
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/17/26
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/17/26
DELAYED FROM: 5/20/25 TO: 6/17/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/17/26
DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 10/21/25
DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 11/18/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 9/16/25

DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/21/26
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/17/26
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/21/26
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 8/19/25
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 8/19/25
DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 7/15/25
DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 11/18/25
DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 9/16/25
ADDED TO: 1/20/26

ADDED TO: 3/17/26

DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 12/16/25



	12MLL - Summary of Schedule Changes

