April 2025 - Summary of Schedule Changes

TIP	<u>WBS</u>	COUNTY	CHANGE
B-5716	45672.1.2	ROCKINGHAM	DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 8/19/25
B-6051	48708.1.1	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 12/16/25
BR-0060	67060.1.1	ALAMANCE	DELAYED FROM: 9/16/25 TO: 2/17/26
BR-0099	67099.1.1	RUTHERFORD	DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 2/17/26
BR-0140	67140.1.1	DAVIDSON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 9/16/25
BR-0141	67141.1.1	ROCKINGHAM	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 11/18/25
BR-0174	67174.1.1	PENDER	ADDED TO: 10/21/25
HE-0001B	49742.1.3	BUNCOMBE	ADDED TO: 9/16/25
HE-0016	51325.1.1	BRUNSWICK	DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 12/16/25
HL-0007	49366.1.1	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 11/18/25 TO: 4/21/26
N/A	15BPR.103.3	WAKE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/17/26
N/A	15BPR.118.3	GASTON	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/17/26
N/A	15BPR.128.3	BUNCOMBE	DELAYED FROM: 5/20/25 TO: 6/17/25
N/A	15BPR.153.3	MOORE	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/17/26
P-5709	46920.1.1	GUILFORD	DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 10/21/25
R-5600	45818.1.FR1	JACKSON	DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 11/18/25
R-5717B	50213.1.3	CURRITUCK, CAMDEN	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 9/16/25
R-5724B	50217.1.3	CHATHAM	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/21/26
R-5826B	47098.1.3	MONTGOMERY	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 2/17/26
U-2817	34868.1.FD3	PITT	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 4/21/26
U-4700CA	35993.1.10	CALDWELL	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 8/19/25
U-4700CB	35993.1.11	CALDWELL	DELETED FROM 12MLL: 8/19/25
U-4758	40251.1.1	GUILFORD	DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 7/15/25
U-5302	48000.1.1	WAKE	DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 11/18/25
U-5789	44361.1.2	ONSLOW	DELAYED FROM: 6/17/25 TO: 9/16/25
U-5965	45979.1.1	GASTON	ADDED TO: 1/20/26
U-6043	46984.1.1	GASTON	ADDED TO: 3/17/26
U-6143	48326.1.1	GASTON	DELAYED FROM: 7/15/25 TO: 12/16/25

* DESIGN-BUILD PROJECT